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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 2502610723 - Mohammad Ali Johar Womens College Of Education
Name of the University : Smt. Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women’s University, Mumbai

Medium of the College : Urdu       Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority       Subtype of the College : Girls

Proforma - A

Sr.
No.

Application
ID

CET Roll No
CET

Registration
No

Candidate Name Course
CET

Percentile
Qualifying

Degree
Qualifying

Marks
Candidate
Category

Allotted
Category

Candidature
Type

Admitted
Round

1 BD24128894 2411057748 247620895 SUMERA SHIREEN ABDUL MANNAN B.Ed. 90.2230660 B.A. 68.63 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

2 BD24147692 2411065525 247665709 SHAHEERA NAZISH ATHER KHAN B.Ed. 96.7335244 B.A. 65.55 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

3 BD24133630 2411068420 247630602 PATIL JUHI ARVIND B.Ed. 95.8786262 B.E./B.Tech. 65.11 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

4 BD24133525 2411019230 247620677 JADHAV SWATI HANUMANJI B.Ed. 92.9282007
B.Sc.

(Agriculture)
79.59 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

5 BD24139046 2411049453 247648717 GHAZI AZKA ANAM SAGEERUDDIN GHAZI B.Ed. 93.3459896 B.Sc. 70.62 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

6 BD24125533 2411065869 247611030 BHOSALE PRIYA KISHOR B.Ed. 55.9216810 B.Sc. 69.56 OBC OPEN Type A Round-I

7 BD24132034 2411003721 247615815 JAISWAL MAHIMA ANIL B.Ed. 79.1059988 B.Sc. 80.92 OBC OPEN Type A Round-I

8 BD24133294 2411034371 247670986 GAWAI KAVITA BHAGWAN B.Ed. 78.2221301 B.A. 53.80 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

9 BD24125698 2411056828 247608991 MARIYAM BEGUM MOHAMMED ISHAQUE B.Ed. 55.7285240 M.Sc. 84.32 OPEN-EWS OPEN Type A Round-I

10 BD24138055 2411049415 247644412 FIRDOUS FATIMA B.Ed. 80.7688657 B.A. 71.71 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

11 BD24131204 2411049660 247613660 WAKLE NIKITA MAKRAND B.Ed. 76.5609676 B.Sc. 69.14 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

12 BD24126515 2411052355 247640136 KHUDEJA PARVEEN HASAN KHAN B.Ed. 55.7285240 B.A. 81.33 OPEN-EWS OPEN Type A Round-I

13 BD24122519 2411065871 247611018 JANJAL CHITRALEKHA RAMDAS B.Ed. 72.4574858 B.A. 60.08 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

14 BD24132584 2411037942 247634109 LOHAR VAISHALI RAMDAS B.Ed. 71.4463324 M.A. 57.50 NT 1 (NT-B) OPEN Type A Round-I

15 BD24134985 2411003499 247652868 SHAIKH SHAHEENBEGUM ABDULVAHAB B.Ed. 70.1368666 B.C.S. 78.50 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

16 BD24132800 2411059249 247684888 PATIL SIMA DHANARAJ B.Ed. 70.0948022 B.A. 63.33 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

17 BD24132750 2411034486 247655407 KAKDE SWATI PRAKASH B.Ed. 67.4126261 B.Sc. 52.96 OBC OPEN Type A Round-I

18 BD24131121 2411018962 247626435 AMBEKAR SABA NADEEM B.Ed. 62.9181084 B.Sc. 64.70 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

19 BD24140637 2411018280 247602389 MADIHA IRAM MAJEED KHAN B.Ed. 62.8767571 B.Sc. 84.89 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

20 BD24125233 2411051212 247622564
DESHMUKH AQSA JABEEN GULAM
RABBANI

B.Ed. 53.0707167 B.Sc. 62.35 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

21 BD24140695 2411052225 247610537 SHAIKH SAMREEN BANO AFZAL B.Ed. 62.8767571 B.A. 61.45 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

22 BD24132735 2411007165 247688026 PATIL KAMINI NARAYAN B.Ed. 59.5733838 B.A. 64.22 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

23 BD24127948 2411003507 247670658 SUVRANA BALU JADHAV B.Ed. 55.6057076 B.A. 61.00 OBC OPEN Type A Round-I

24 BD24139316 2411019277 247614702 KHAN MAVIYA IRAM MAJEED KHAN B.Ed. 53.3520761 B.A. 69.00 DT / VJ OPEN Type A Round-I

25 BD24125599 2411034614 247605537 PATHAN RESHMA SULTANA AHEMADODDIN B.Ed. 47.4029562
B.Sc.

(Horticulure)
65.35 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

26 BD24128751 2411065502 247657668 SAPNA DILIP TIPNE B.Ed. 21.8911175 B.Sc. 72.33 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

27 BD24135986 2411040224 247683925 KHAN GULNAZ BANO RAMZAN AHMED B.Ed. 43.6040890 B.A. 69.92 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

28 BD24132275 2411049272 247685748 SAYYED RESHMA BEGUM SAYYED YAKUB B.Ed. 42.2817914 B.A. 53.50 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

29 BD24140262 2411003719 247617612 SHAIKH ZAINAB BEGUM ANWAR B.Ed. 40.0917298 B.Sc. 60.06 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

30 BD24131602 2411049742 247609021 DAWOODI SARA SHABBIRHUSSAIN B.Ed. 34.7793071 B.A. 65.21 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

31 BD24133615 2411048548 247645743 SARVT IMBESAT ABDUL MUNAF B.Ed. 47.9354533 B.Pharm. 55.17 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

32 BD24131806 2411003629 247646915 SHAIKH HEENA FARHEEN SHAIKH CHAND B.Ed. 33.1610367 B.A. 71.96 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

33 BD24139265 2411019262 247620295 BIN HILABI ABIR ABUD B.Ed. 32.6701269 B.A. 79.00 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

34 BD24128266 2411019204 247616954 VARNE ASHWINI RAMDAS B.Ed. 29.3829296 B.A. 63.96 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

35 BD24137454 2411068377 247613461 SHAIKH SHAGAFFUZ ZIKARIYA ZAHEER B.Ed. 31.5950334 B.Sc. 82.33 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

36 BD24116749 2411065918 247611914 KHAN ASMA SHAKEEL B.Ed. 23.9637058 B.A. 64.46 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

37 BD24134270 2411010848 247682617 FIRDOUS FATEMA MOHAMMED ISRAIL B.Ed. 18.2877111 B.Sc. 73.31 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

38 BD24129018 2411065876 247617337 URUSA FIRDOS SYED GULAM YAZDANI B.Ed. 16.5902579 B.A. 63.63 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

39 BD24119571 2411013627 247652066 BOBADE SHRUTIKA CHANDRAKANTRAO B.Ed. 13.7085032 M.Com. 63.31 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

40 BD24140177 2411068683 247702590 MAVIYA FAROOQUI PARVEZ FAROOQUI B.Ed. 8.8920726 B.Sc. 94.70 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

41 BD24137314 2411006062 247638165 AAFREEN BI BISMILLA BELDAR B.Ed. 9.9883518 B.Com. 60.52 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

42 BD24137066 2411034635 247607276 KHAN UZMA HAFEEZ B.Ed. 8.0881337 B.A. 67.50 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

43 BD24136551 2411034263 247680813 PATHAN NAGMABEGUM HAMIDKHAN B.Ed. 8.0881337 B.A. 66.08 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

44 BD24136903 2411003745 247650501 SHAIKH SADIYA BADSHAH B.Ed. 5.0524170 B.A. 60.71 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I

45 BD24139222 2411049430 247665495 SHAIKH MIZBA MOHD GAYAS SHAIKH B.Ed. 55.7285240 B.Sc. 69.41 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-II

46 BD24139607 2411049334 247674982 SHAIKH NAYYER BEGUM ABDUL SALEEM B.Ed. 20.2088277 M.A. 62.75 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-II

47 BD24125372 2411068424 247651826 SANA AFRIN SK SHAKIR PINJARI B.Ed. 21.8911175 M.Sc. 78.60 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-II

48 BD24145337 2411050438 247609311 MUJEEBA ZAINAB KHAN B.Ed. 95.5481728 B.E./B.Tech. 83.77 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-III

49 BD24141139 2411011937 247656469 BARASKAR PALLAVI DATTATRAYA B.Ed. 63.1843331 B.Sc. 52.11 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

50 BD24131352 2411065755 247622063 BABLY KUMARI B.Ed. 49.7134670 B.Sc. 55.67 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-III
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51 BD24125662 2411007100 247677694 FARHEEN JAHAN AEJAZ AHMAD SHAIKH B.Ed. 59.5733838
M.Sc.

(Computer
Science)

76.25 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

52 BD24110435 2411019041 247647886 SAPKAL POOJA RAMDAS B.Ed. 56.7546136 B.Sc. 60.65 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

53 BD24133825 2411038356 247624407 KALE SHIVANI RAJU B.Ed. 55.3184141 B.Sc. 63.69 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

54 BD24131712 2411051200 247621270 MAHAJAN MANSI GORAKHNATH B.Ed. 54.3445570 B.Sc. 68.77 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

55 BD24132714 2411056571 247703215 SADIYA ARJUMAND MOHAMMAD KHADIR B.Ed. 63.4361652 B.Sc. 81.20 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

56 BD24139568 2411052241 247663933 SANGITA THAVRU BARELA B.Ed. 50.3367113 B.A. 66.25 ST OPEN Type A Round-III

57 BD24133457 2411034380 247638837 KALE PORNIMA ANANDRAO B.Ed. 47.4029562 M.Sc. 68.28 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

58 BD24141623 2411026758 247663444 MORE KIRTI NITIN B.Ed. 46.4244521 B.A. 56.00 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

59 BD24119694 2411065684 247623867 SHAHA SAMREEN AYYUB B.Ed. 29.5128940 B.Sc. 66.22 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

60 BD24128597 2411049479 247624535
ANSARI RAMSHA MAHWASH ABDUL
MANNAN MOMIN

B.Ed. 32.5486474 B.Sc. 71.22 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

61 BD24102091 2411025909 247603854
SYEDA AMARA AZEEZ SYED KHAJA
MATEENUDDIN

B.Ed. 32.6701269 B.Sc. 72.13 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

62 BD24132102 2411052585 247643805 SHAHA SEEMA GULJAR B.Ed. 15.1495017 B.Sc. 73.68 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

63 BD24136841 2411065569 247644307 SAPATE AKANKSHA ASHOKRAO B.Ed. 37.8701051 B.Pharm. 57.68 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

64 BD24130960 2411003755 247607342 PATEL NISHAD WAHED B.Ed. 26.6744321 B.Sc. 81.38 OPEN-EWS OPEN Type A Round-III

65 BD24131477 2411010446 247613653 KHAN BUSHRA BEGUM MAHEMOODKHAN B.Ed. 26.6744321 B.Sc. 75.86 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

66 BD24125180 2411056816 247601689 NEHA FATEMA SAYEED KHAN B.Ed. 23.8253441 B.Sc. 67.42 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

67 BD24139425 2411065543 247626874 GHOUSIA NAAZ RAZIUDDIN FAROOQI B.Ed. 16.5902579 B.Sc. 73.43 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

68 BD24131006 2411011007 247605415 JAVERIYA TABASSUM SHAFEEQUE AHMED B.Ed. 18.2877111 B.Sc. 76.63 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

69 BD24131242 2411034341 247626385 SHAIKH AAFIYA TAZEEN WAHEEDUZZAMA B.Ed. 18.2207487 B.Sc. 64.22 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

70 BD24140996 2411065653 247652429 SHAIKH SABA NAAZ SHAIKH ISAQUE B.Ed. 16.5902579 B.Sc. 69.22 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

71 BD24131110 2411034588 247613645 BHANDARE SANIYA MUNIRSHAHA B.Ed. 15.9138002 B.Sc. 72.63 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

72 BD24119832 2411049492 247674242 BANKAR DHANASHREE KRUSHNA B.Ed. 7.0716659 B.Sc. 71.08 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

73 BD24137006 2411049434 247632628 SHAIKH SANIYA SHARIEF B.Ed. 12.3113431 B.Sc. 76.33 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

74 BD24137746 2411026287 247657262 ASRA SIDDIQUI MOBINALAMSIDDIQUI B.Ed. 10.3589965 B.A. 62.92 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

75 BD24141833 2411011485 247667289 TIWARI SONIYA BRIJLAL B.Ed. 8.5177635 M.Com. 55.00 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

76 BD24138305 2411052233 247670025 TARANNUM BANO TALEB KHAN B.Ed. 9.8623636 B.Sc. 66.16 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

77 BD24125369 2411038420 247628119 HUMAIRA TAZEEN LIYAQAT KHAN KOTKAR B.Ed. 8.0881337 B.Sc. 77.89 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

78 BD24131457 2411034245 247681973 FARAHA NAAZ SHAIKH AKBER B.Ed. 8.0881337 B.A. 64.17 OPEN-EWS OPEN Type A Round-III

79 BD24140007 2411018929 247640106 AMREEN BEGUM ALEEMUDDIN ANSARI B.Ed. 7.2952710 B.A. 66.17 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

80 BD24140052 2411020461 247618341 ZEENAT ANJUM ABDUL GAFFAR B.Ed. 7.2952710 B.A. 64.58 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

81 BD24125318 2411051462 247632840 ANSARI SADAF NAAZ MOHD AKBER B.Ed. 3.3127670 B.Sc. 72.97 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

82 BD24117223 2411003522 247659746 HIWALE VAISHALI GOKUL B.Ed. 6.1153174 M.S.W. 56.80 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

83 BD24139890 2411065063 247647575 SHAHEEN SULTANA SYED JABEER B.Ed. 5.5818606 B.Sc. 81.96 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

84 BD24139146 2411064970 247602492 MISBAH ABILA MAJEED KHAN B.Ed. 5.5818606 B.A. 76.75 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

85 BD24125534 2411038375 247671749
MARIYA MUSKAN MOHAMMAD
MUSHABBAR

B.Ed. 4.3997790 B.Sc. 66.17 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

86 BD24139709 2411040050 247673924 QURESHI NAUSHIN SHOEB B.Ed. 3.7574251 B.A. 68.25 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

87 BD24138304 2411065698 247642641 MAHPARA ALEEM AMBEKAR B.Ed. 23.9637058 B.E./B.Tech. 59.60 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

88 BD24140484 2411019082 247666814
SHIREEN AAREFA MOHD IZHARUDDIN
FAROOQUI

B.Ed. 2.4149366 B.A. 68.75 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

89 BD24137904 2411026409 247605764 KM KHUSHBOO B.Ed. 2.4149366 B.A. 68.50 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-III

90 BD24134707 2411019272 247618604 AAMENA BANO ZAFARULLAH KHAN B.Ed. 2.0112457 B.Sc. 62.86 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

91 BD24132597 2411034261 247688378 SHAIKH AFRIN BEGUM SHAIKH BASHIR B.Ed. 1.6853157 B.A. 51.75 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

92 BD24153113 2411022562 247679459 NOORBANO SAIYADMAHEBOOBALI B.Ed. 1.6075548 B.A. 60.67 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

93 BD24130921 2411041594 247666478 TAHNEAT JAHAN ABDUL QUDEER B.Ed. 1.4366625 B.Sc. 74.69 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

94 BD24134920 2411065655 247637733 JAIDEE ANOOD HAMID B.Ed. 8.8920726 B.Sc. 62.11 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

95 BD24142015 2411073982 247615108 MRUNAL ASHOK BAGUL B.Ed. 1.2737579 B.A. 60.00 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

96 BD24139994 2411019212 247611632 SHAIKH SHIFA SHAIKH MUJEEB B.Ed. 0.5694925 B.A. 70.42 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

97 BD24137463 2411010687 247620244 ANJUM FATEMA SYED YUSUF B.Ed. 47.7213162 B.A. 62.50 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute

Level
Round

98 BD24101377 2411072999 247658968 MEENAZ PARVEEN AB RAHIM B.Ed. 17.9751671 B.A. 77.00 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute

Level
Round

99 BD24116866 2411052629 247641883 MUNAWWAR JAHAN BISMILLAH KHAN B.Ed. 32.5486474 B.Sc. 68.41 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute

Level
Round

100 BD24125578 2411003559 247624453
ANJUM BANO KHAYAM KHANI MAHEFUZ
KHAN

B.Ed. 1.3905067 B.A. 61.75 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute

Level
Round
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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 2502610723 - Mohammad Ali Johar Womens College Of Education
Name of the University : Smt. Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women’s University, Mumbai

Medium of the College : Urdu       Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority       Subtype of the College : Girls

Proforma - B
Sr. No. Gender Round-I Round-II Round-III Round-IV Total

1 Male 0 0 0 0 0

2 Female 44 3 49 4 100

3 Total 44 3 49 4 100

Proforma - B1
Sr. No. Candidature Type Gender Round-I Round-II Round-III Round-IV Total

1 Maharashtra - Type A Male 0 0 0 0 0

2 Maharashtra - Type A Female 44 3 46 4 97

3 Maharashtra - Type B Male 0 0 0 0 0

4 Maharashtra - Type B Female 0 0 0 0 0

5 Maharashtra - Type C Male 0 0 0 0 0

6 Maharashtra - Type C Female 0 0 0 0 0

7 Maharashtra - Type D Male 0 0 0 0 0

8 Maharashtra - Type D Female 0 0 0 0 0

9 Maharashtra - Type E Male 0 0 0 0 0

10 Maharashtra - Type E Female 0 0 0 0 0

11 OMS Male 0 0 0 0 0

12 OMS Female 0 0 3 0 3

13 J & K Migrant Male 0 0 0 0 0

14 J & K Migrant Female 0 0 0 0 0

15 NRI Male 0 0 0 0 0

16 NRI Female 0 0 0 0 0

17 PIO Male 0 0 0 0 0

18 PIO Female 0 0 0 0 0

19 OCI Male 0 0 0 0 0

20 OCI Female 0 0 0 0 0

21 CIWGC Male 0 0 0 0 0

22 CIWGC Female 0 0 0 0 0

23 Foreign Students Male 0 0 0 0 0

24 Foreign Students Female 0 0 0 0 0

25   Total 44 3 49 4 100
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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 2502610723 - Mohammad Ali Johar Womens College Of Education
Name of the University : Smt. Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women’s University, Mumbai

Medium of the College : Urdu       Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority       Subtype of the College : Girls

Proforma - C
Sr. No. Category Male Female Total Remark

1 OPEN 0 80 80  

2 SC 0 0 0  

3 ST 0 1 1  

4 DT / VJ 0 1 1  

5 NT 1 (NT-B) 0 1 1  

6 NT 2 (NT-C) 0 0 0  

7 NT 3 (NT-D) 0 0 0  

8 OBC 0 13 13  

9 SBC 0 0 0  

10 SEBC 0 0 0  

11 OPEN-EWS 0 4 4 Over and Above Intake Capacity

12 Total 0 100 100  
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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 2502610723 - Mohammad Ali Johar Womens College Of Education
Name of the University : Smt. Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women’s University, Mumbai

Medium of the College : Urdu       Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority       Subtype of the College : Girls

Proforma - D
Sr. No. Gender PH Defence Orphan Total Candidates with Validity Candidates without Validity Total

1 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Female 2 0 0 2 15 0 15

3 Total 2 0 0 2 15 0 15


